
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
75 

89 

23 

208 

215 

53 

246 

250 

254 

162 

145 

197 

169 

177 

21 

241 

3 

2 

231 

73 

72 

42 

222 

99 

116 

220 

47 

224 

228 

76 

959 

143 

9 

8 

22 

102 

103 

123 

239 

180 

49 

130 

210 

Name 
REGGIANI Alessandro 

CRISTIANI Massimo 

DURGO Balazs 

PAVARIN Andrea 

PINI Andrea 

PIOT Patrick 

VINCENZI Alessandro 

ZANNONI Giacomo 

ELVIRA Patrizio 

GRANATA Massimo 

COZZOLINO Pietro Paolo 

MELARA Lorenzo 

FLORIO Loris 

GERVASIO Alessandro 

DOBI Ferenc 

TRES Flavio 

BACIGALUPO Davide 

BACIGALUPO Andrea 

SPANGENBERG MATTIOLI Noel 

WAILLE Michel 

BELTRANI Carlo 

KRULL Thomas 

RIVA Matteo 

MOLINARI Roberto 

FAGGIANI Matteo 

RAZZETTI Mario 

VOGEL-JAMAL Ilias 

RONCHINI Mattia 

SCAPIN Alessandro 

ZAUNER Michael 

GHIO Michele 

CICOGNANI Matteo 

BORIO Carloalberto 

BONANSEA Luigi 

DUFFT Michael 

NILO Fabio 

NOTARNICOLA Giuseppe 

BENNASSI Stefano 

TRECCANI Davide 

GIUBBOLINI Matteo 

MUSCOLINO Daniele 

BUSI Alessandro 

PELUSO Cristina 

Gap 

0.933 

0.485 

0.026 

0.034 

0.396 

0.373 

0.033 

0.287 

0.087 

0.081 

0.098 

0.160 

0.193 

0.102 

0.047 

0.108 

0.238 

0.137 

0.160 

0.007 

0.294 

0.146 

0.089 

0.029 

0.193 

0.029 

0.122 

0.357 

0.228 

0.398 

0.514 

0.416 

0.189 

0.156 

0.157 

0.403 

0.081 

0.499 

0.066 

0.810 

2.504 

Class 
SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

Diff 

0.933 

1.418 

1.444 

1.478 

1.874 

2.247 

2.280 

2.567 

2.654 

2.735 

2.833 

2.993 

3.186 

3.288 

3.335 

3.443 

3.681 

3.818 

3.978 

3.985 

4.279 

4.425 

4.514 

4.543 

4.736 

4.765 

4.887 

5.244 

5.472 

5.870 

6.384 

6.800 

6.989 

7.145 

7.302 

7.705 

7.786 

8.285 

8.351 

9.161 

11.665 

Best Tm 
2:01.854 

2:02.787 

2:03.272 

2:03.298 

2:03.332 

2:03.728 

2:04.101 

2:04.134 

2:04.421 

2:04.508 

2:04.589 

2:04.687 

2:04.847 

2:05.040 

2:05.142 

2:05.189 

2:05.297 

2:05.535 

2:05.672 

2:05.832 

2:05.839 

2:06.133 

2:06.279 

2:06.368 

2:06.397 

2:06.590 

2:06.619 

2:06.741 

2:07.098 

2:07.326 

2:07.724 

2:08.238 

2:08.654 

2:08.843 

2:08.999 

2:09.156 

2:09.559 

2:09.640 

2:10.139 

2:10.205 

2:11.015 

2:13.519 

Club 
VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

ROOKIE 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

AMA-ESP-VEL 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/05/2025 11:35:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 1 Maggio 2025 
Sessioni 

2 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:15:19 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

01/05/2025 11:15 


